Position

Principal - Elementa

Assistant Principal

Teacher - Sped Rsp

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Total Wages

$155,623

$121,789

$112,621

$111,930

$110,044

$109,926

$109,896

$109,299

$108,669

$107,579

$106,315

$106,132

$105,985

$105,244

$104,601

$104,399

$104,370

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,723

$36,529

$33,712

$33,565

$34,546

$33,279

$34,364

$34,412

$33,095

$34,086

$32,742

$32,709

$33,758

$32,569

$32,473

$33,556

$32,441



Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Preschool

Teacher - Sped Sh

Teacher - Elementary

Secretary | - Elemen

Teacher - Elementary

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

$93,267

$83,510

$82,525

$80,926

$78,021

$77,573

$70,567

$70,177

$67,994

$67,430

$66,269

$65.877

$57,111

$56,256

$50,836

$48,912

$46,230

$41,360

$31,941

$29,417

$29,259

$30,429

$29,736

$29,656

$27,508

$28,598

$27,136

$11,252

$26,889

$27,143

$25,158

$26,489

$22,890

$7,184

$24,775

$6,189



Community Aide - Bil

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Intermediate Clerk T

Preschool Aide

Intermediate Clerk T

Tchr Aide (Ms)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

School Site Aide

School Site Aide

School Site Aide

School Site Aide

School Site Aide

School Site Aide

Teacher - Special Ed

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

Beech Avenue
Elementary Sc

$41,191

$36,387

$36,083

$27,372

$24,668

$22,792

$20,336

$9,194

$9,179

$9,041

$9,031

$8,658

$8,610

$7,375

$24,129

$13,258

$23,132

$17,119

$4,040

$6,205

$4,336

$370

$369

$364

$364

$350

$348

$363



