Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementa		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$155,623	\$40,723
Assistant Principal		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$121,789	\$36,529
Teacher - Sped Rsp		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$112,621	\$33,712
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$111,930	\$33,565
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$110,044	\$34,546
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$109,926	\$33,279
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$109,896	\$34,364
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$109,299	\$34,412
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$108,669	\$33,095
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$107,579	\$34,086
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$106,315	\$32,742
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$106,132	\$32,709
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$105,985	\$33,758
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$105,244	\$32,569
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$104,601	\$32,473
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$104,399	\$33,556
Teacher - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$104,370	\$32,441

Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$93,267	\$31,941
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$83,510	\$29,417
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$82,525	\$29,259
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$80,926	\$30,429
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$78,021	\$29,736
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$77,573	\$29,656
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$70,567	\$27,508
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$70,177	\$28,598
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$67,994	\$27,136
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$67,430	\$11,252
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$66,269	\$26,889
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$65,877	\$27,143
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$57,111	\$25,158
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$56,256	\$26,489
Teacher - Sped Sh	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$50,836	\$22,890
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$48,912	\$7,184
Secretary I - Elemen	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$46,230	\$24,775
Teacher - Elementary	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$41,360	\$6,189

Community Aide - Bil	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$41,191	\$24,129
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$36,387	\$13,258
Intermediate Clerk T	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$36,083	\$23,132
Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$27,372	\$17,119
Intermediate Clerk T	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$24,668	\$4,040
Tchr Aide (Ms)	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$22,792	\$6,205
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$20,336	\$4,336
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$9,194	\$370
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$9,179	\$369
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$9,041	\$364
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$9,031	\$364
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$8,658	\$350
School Site Aide	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$8,610	\$348
Teacher - Special Ed	Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary Sc	\$7,375	\$363